TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

SWEET F.A GLUTEN FREE PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES
TWIN PACK 48 X 30G (WRAPPED)

SKU: U166.11
Categories: Biscuits, Portion Pack

Tags: Biscuits, Cookies, gluten free, gluten free snack, island bakery,

organic, peanut butter, peanut butter cookies, sweet f.a, twin pack,
vegan, vegan biscuit, vegan cookies
Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 48 x 30g | Piece size D=55mm |

A luxury, gluten free twin pack biscuit, laden with peanuts and peanut butter.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement
N/A
Contains:

Celery/celeriac
Lupin

Eggs

Fish

Soybeans

Milk

Mustard
Peanuts
Sesame seeds
Crustacea
Molluscs

Tree nuts
Gluten

Palm oil (RSPO)
Sulphur Dioxide

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

Yes
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FINE FOODS

Vegan Yes
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs Yes
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1967
Calories 468
Fat (g) 27
Sat. fat (g) 8
Carbohydrate (g) 55
Sugar (g) 24
Protein (g) 9.1
Salt (g) 0.8
INGREDIENTS

OATFLOUR**, Sugar, Margarine (Shea Butter, Coconut Qil, Rapeseed Qil, Salt, ALMOND Butter, Carrot Juice,
Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Flavour, Lemon Juice), Roasted Salted PEANUTS 14% (PEANUT, Rapeseed
Qil, Salt*), Tapioca Flour, PEANUT Butter 7%, Salt*, Raising Agent*: Ammonium Carbonate. *Non Organic.
**OATS used in this product are gluten free and have been specially produced, prepared and processed in a way
to avoid contamination by cereal containing gluten.




